
Show #85783 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2603. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 834 Shiney Little Queen Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses

2 156 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz

3 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

4 932 Starbrite Shiner Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen

5 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley Diede Shelley Diede

6 132 Double This Surprise Dana Wiebe Dana Wiebe

7 1069 Wr This Cats King Jeanine Burkart Gorgasser LLC

8 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

9 910 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby

10 199 Meradas Blu Starlite Karen Matlo Karen Matlo

11 570 The Docs A Whiz Sallie-White Broaddus Sally White Broaddus



Show #85783 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

2 1069 Wr This Cats King Jeanine Burkart Gorgasser LLC

3 768 Stylish NXS Laurel Walker-Denton Thomas Kirastoulis

4 176 Probably Blue Corey D Cushing Cathy Corrigan Frank

5 796 Gunners Glitterati Mark E Guynn Shelley Diede

6 889 Bugs Boony Richard Winters Richard Winters

7 112 Soula Shining Star Roy A Rich Barbara Hastings

8 376 Scootin On Thin Ice Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray

9 899 Miss Amber Boon Shamus Haws Krista Anders



Show #85783 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 308 Painted By Boomerjac Shadd Parkinson Susan E Michelson

2 287 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori

3 785 Nics Black Gold Brad Barkemeyer Barbara W Truex

4 132 Double This Surprise Butch Campbell Dana Wiebe

5 651 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser

6 770 A Little More Magic Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar Ranch

7 457 Smartee Justin Wright Lucava Farms  Inc.

8 769 Lil Smart Cowboy Laurel Walker-Denton Janet Sproles

9 784 Nic It Starlight Brad Barkemeyer Barbara W Truex



Show #85784 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2603. Ranch Horse Pleasure-Amateur - Shown: 48

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 256 Roo Star Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

2 156 Boom Tang Laurie M Boaz Abby Boaz

3 932 Starbrite Shiner Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen

4 258 Little Bunny Fou Fou Melissa Ann Miller Melissa Ann Miller

5 199 Meradas Blu Starlite Karen Matlo Karen Matlo

6 910 Heza Whiz Kid Ellie Willoughby Ellie Willoughby

7 834 Shiney Little Queen Grant Lindaman II G2 Performance Horses

8 795 CR Custom Remedy Shelley Diede Shelley Diede

9 652 Stop O Mite Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser

10 473 Quite Decked Out Lin Johnson Lin And Ken Johnson

11 132 Double This Surprise Dana Wiebe Dana Wiebe

12 561 Mister Rowdy Dandee Debra Simpson Debbie Simpson



Show #85784 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2613. Junior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 200 Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Tricia L Sarchett

2 900 Courageous Turn Shamus Haws Shamus Haws

3 1069 Wr This Cats King Jeanine Burkart Gorgasser LLC

4 176 Probably Blue Corey D Cushing Cathy Corrigan Frank

5 889 Bugs Boony Richard Winters Richard Winters

6 768 Stylish NXS Laurel Walker-Denton Thomas Kirastoulis

7 956 Vaquero Legend Matt Mills Barbara Townsend

8 796 Gunners Glitterati Mark E Guynn Shelley Diede

9 1116 Gett Your Shine On Gary L Roberts Ellie Willoughby



Show #85784 (Peter A Morgan): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2614. Senior Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 132 Double This Surprise Butch Campbell Dana Wiebe

2 784 Nic It Starlight Brad Barkemeyer Barbara W Truex

3 457 Smartee Justin Wright Lucava Farms  Inc.

4 785 Nics Black Gold Brad Barkemeyer Barbara W Truex

5 287 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori

6 770 A Little More Magic Laurel Walker-Denton Bar U Bar Ranch

7 566 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block

8 887 Smart Shinin Lena Richard Winters LINDA A MARS

9 305 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray




